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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2019 71.961,83 71.961,83 71.961,83

2020 630.642,50 630.642,50 702.604,33

2021 630.642,50 630.642,50 1.333.246,83

2022 630.642,50 630.642,50 1.963.889,33

2023 630.642,50 630.642,50 2.594.531,83

2024 630.642,50 630.642,50 3.225.174,33

2025 630.642,50 630.642,50 3.855.816,83

2026 630.642,50 630.642,50 4.486.459,33

2027 630.642,50 630.642,50 5.117.101,83

2028 630.642,50 630.642,50 5.747.744,33

2029 630.642,50 630.642,50 6.378.386,83

2030 630.642,50 854.000,00 1.484.642,50 7.863.029,33

2031 577.267,50 1.569.000,00 2.146.267,50 10.009.296,83

2032 490.972,50 490.972,50 10.500.269,33

2033 490.972,50 490.972,50 10.991.241,83

2034 490.972,50 1.846.000,00 2.336.972,50 13.328.214,33

2035 403.287,50 403.287,50 13.731.501,83

2036 403.287,50 403.287,50 14.134.789,33

2037 403.287,50 2.123.000,00 2.526.287,50 16.661.076,83

2038 318.367,50 318.367,50 16.979.444,33

2039 318.367,50 1.292.000,00 1.610.367,50 18.589.811,83

2040 263.457,50 1.477.000,00 1.740.457,50 20.330.269,33

2041 193.300,00 193.300,00 20.523.569,33

2042 193.300,00 1.385.000,00 1.578.300,00 22.101.869,33

2043 148.287,50 148.287,50 22.250.156,83

2044 148.287,50 2.539.000,00 2.687.287,50 24.937.444,33

2045 84.812,50 84.812,50 25.022.256,83

2046 84.812,50 2.585.000,00 2.669.812,50 27.692.069,33

2047 20.187,50 20.187,50 27.712.256,83

2048 20.187,50 1.615.000,00 1.635.187,50 29.347.444,33

Summe 11.990.482,50 17.356.961,83 29.347.444,33

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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